Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
APPLICATIONS
•	Wide variety of high ceiling applications
•	Applications including manufacturing, warehousing, large retail, home centers, cold
storage and gymnasiums

Catalog No.
Job. Name
Ordering Guide Example: BL4B4MPF1-8T
BL 4 B 4 M P F1 8 T
Series Pod Qty. Engine Designator Color Temp. Optics Mounting Options Voltage Color
BL -
BayLyter Series
4
4
4
4
A-146W @ 350mA
B-220W @ 530mA
C-288W @ 700mA
D-210W @ 350mA
41-Neutral White
4000K
A-Aisle
M-Medium
N-Narrow
W-Wide
(Lowbay)
P-3/4” Pendant Stem
A-Aircraft Cable
H-Hook
See
Page 2
1-(120v)
2-(208v)
3-(240v)
4-(277v)
5-(480v)
8-(120-277v)
W-Textured White
B-Textured Black
T-Titanium Gray
25.51"
25.51"
3.61"
23.76"
Predicted L70 Lifetime
> 100,000 hours @ 25˚C (77˚F)
Up to 100,000 hours @ 45˚C (113˚F)
(based upon LED manufacturer’s supplied LM-80 data and in-situ laboratory testing)
Weight:    39 Lbs	 (17.7 Kg)
25.51"
64.8 cm
3.61"
9.2 cm
23.76"
60.4 cm
25.51"
64.8 cm
3.61"
9.2 cm
23.76"
60.4 cm
Notes:
1. Contact factory for additional color temperature options.
PT#: EXSP074A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
BayLyter Series LED
Four-Pod
Industrial High-Bay Luminaire
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
OPTIONS
ACCESSORIES
* Photometric data based on test performed in compliance with LM79.
ENGINE DESIGNATOR DETAILS
Board Size Current System Wattage Lumen Output Efficacy (L/W)